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2020 Fall Differential 
Cut-Off and Pay Dates 

PAY PERIOD CUT-OFF DATES PAY DATES PAYROLL AREA 

08/15/2020 - 09/08/2020 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

09/09/2020 - 09/24/2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 Thursday, October 8, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

09/25/2020 - 10/09/2020 Friday, October 9, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

10/10/2020 - 10/23/2020 Friday, October 23, 2020 Friday, November 6, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

10/24/2020- 11/06/2020 Friday, November 6, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

11/07/2020 - 11/20/2020 Friday, November 20, 2020 Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

11/21/2020 - 12/04/2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Semi-Monthly 

12/05/2020 - 12/18/2020 Friday, December 18, 2020 Friday, January 8, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

12/19/2020 - 12/31/2020 Friday, January 15, 2021 Monday, February 8, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

Adjustments Friday, January 29, 2021 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

08/15/2020 - 09/08/2020 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Classified 

09/09/2020 - 10/16/2020 Friday, October 16, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 Classified 

10/17/2020 - 11/13/2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 Monday, November 30, 2020 Classified 

11/14/2020 - 12/04/2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 Thursday, December 31, 2020 Classified 

12/05/2020 - 12/31/2020 Friday, January 15, 2021 Friday, January 29, 2021 Classified 

Adjustments Friday, February 5, 2021 Friday, February 26, 2021 Classified 
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